Page 1 of 3 FW562
FW562-DS-R1.0 07/2024 Maple Armor Group · 1-2823 Bristol Cir., Oakville, ON L6H 6X5 · www.maplearmor.com
Duct Smoke Detector
FW562
   DESCRIPTION
The FW562-A/B/C and FW562C-A/B/C models are smart ventilation duct detectors designed for use with
model FW511A detector heads. FW562-A/B/C are UL-listed devices according to UL 268A, and FW562C-
A/B/C are ULC listed according to ULC- S529 for fire protection systems. Equipped with a photoelectric

separately)
300 to 1000
(ft/min) FW562-C
1.5 to 5.2 (m/s)
0.004 to 0.14 iwg (inches of water)
1 to 35 Pa (Pascals)
 Duct detector assembly
 One exhaust tube
 One detector head baffle
 One φ5 * 2-hole sampling tube (order
separately)
   CATALOG NUMBER TO ORDER
Model Description
FW562 Duct Smoke Detector, UL
FW562C Duct Smoke Detector, ULC
FW561-ST-12 12 inch’s Air Sampling Inlet Tube
FW561-ST-18 18 inch’s Air Sampling Inlet Tube
FW561-ST-24 24 inch’s Air Sampling Inlet Tube
FW561-ST-36 36 inch’s Air Sampling Inlet Tube
FW561-ST-42 42 inch’s Air Sampling Inlet Tube